
TTVI Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2016/17

1. Division
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

17.12.2016
 

13:30 h (1)
 
13:30 h (1)
 
13:30 h (1)
 
13:30 h
 
13:30 h (1)
 
13:30 h
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Schenkon
Spielort: Kriens
Rotkreuz
Spielort: Kriens
Rotkreuz
Spielort: Kriens
Rapid Luzern
Spielort: Kriens
Schenkon
Spielort: Kriens
Kriens
Spielort: Kriens

Kriens
 
Rapid Luzern
 
Schenkon
 
Kriens
 
Rapid Luzern
 
Rotkreuz
 

8:2
 

2:8
 

9:1
 

10:0
 

0:10
 

1:9
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